with the supply of requisite spares for execution of the overhauling 
work in the GBC of Namrup Replacement Power Project (NRPP), 
Namrup, Dibrugarh, Assam” required in Assam Power Generation 
Corporation Limited under the Department of Power, Govt. of 
Assam. An amount of INR 1,37,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Seven 
Thousand Only) is to be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The Tender 
documents can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in from 
28-02-2026 (10:00 hours). 

« The last date of submission of tender document is 23-03-2026 
(12:00 hours) 

« The bids will be opened online on the e-procurement portal on